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PROTECTIVE PLUGS

GPN 950

—

Standard colour: Natural
Material: PE-LD

More versatile.
Can be used as cap or plug.

Cleaner.

Upon request, we can
manufacture in the specially
designed cleanroom in
accordance with VDA Volume
19 and ISO 16232. For further
information, please refer

to page 129.

Better.

With knurled collar. Suitable for
bore holes, internal and external
threads, or pipe ends.

Band 19

POPPELMANN

(H)

item

GPN 950 7 0054
GPN 950 / 0067
GPN 950 /0072
GPN 950 / 0092
GPN 950 / 0105
GPN 950 7 0106
GPN 950 /0126
GPN 950 /0131
GPN 950 / 0147
GPN 950 / 0157
GPN 950 7 0168
GPN 950 / 0180
GPN 950 7 0188
GPN 950 /0193
GPN 950 7 0208
GPN 950 / 0229
GPN 950 7 0250

Size inmm

poeppelmann.com/en/gpn950
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A c (H)
10 54 6
105 67 7
14 72 65
16 96 65
20 105 5
18 106 85
20 126 3
22 131 8
22 147 10
20 157 8
24 168 85
24 18 72
28 188 10
28 19.3 10
30 20.8 10
318 22.9 10
335 251 10

Free test samples:
+49 4442 982-9100

External application
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External application

Order no.

950 0054 0000
950 0067 0000
950 0072 0000
950 0092 0000
950 0105 0000
950 0106 0000
950 0126 0000
950 0131 0000
950 0147 0000
950 0157 0000
950 0168 0000
950 0180 0000
950 0188 0000
950 0193 0000
950 0208 0000
950 0229 0000
950 0250 0000

For information regarding materials, colours, drawings and the use of our items, please
refer to pages 124/125.

You might also be interested in the following products: GPN 200 Type A, GPN 200 Type B

KAPSTO"®



PROTECTIVE PLUGS

GPN 950
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Standard colour: Natural
Material: PE-LD

Band 19

More versatile.
Can be used as cap or plug.

Cleaner.

Uponrequest, we can
manufacture in the specially
designed cleanroomin
accordance with VDA Volume
19 and ISO 16232. For further
information, please refer

to page 129.

Better.
With knurled collar. Suitable for

bore holes, internal and external

threads, or pipe ends.
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Free test samples:
+49 4442 982-9100
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Inner application
Inner application
item A C (H) D G Order no.
GPN 950 / 0054 10 54 6 39 73 950 0054 0000
GPN 950 / 0067 10.5 6.7 7 52 78 950 0067 0000
GPN 950 / 0072 14 7.2 6.5 57 7.2 950 0072 0000
GPN 950 / 0092 16 9.6 6.5 77 72 950 0092 0000
GPN 950 / 0105 20 105 5 84 6.2 950 0105 0000
GPN 950 / 0106 18 106 85 9 9.2 950 0106 0000
GPN 950/ 0126 20 12.6 8 11 9.2 950 0126 0000
GPN 950 /0131 22 131 8 11.5 9.2 950 0131 0000
GPN 950 / 0147 22 147 10 131 11.2 950 0147 0000
GPN 950 / 0157 20 157 8 135 89 950 0157 0000
GPN 950 / 0168 24 16.8 85 15.5 9.2 950 0168 0000
GPN 950 / 0180 24 18 7.2 16 8 950 0180 0000
GPN 950 /0188 28 18.8 10 175 11.2 950 0188 0000
GPN 950 / 0193 28 19.3 10 177 11.2 950 0193 0000
GPN 950 / 0208 30 20.8 10 19.5 11.2 950 0208 0000
GPN 950 / 0229 318 229 10 21.7 114 950 0229 0000
GPN 950 / 0250 335 251 10 236 11.3 950 0250 0000

Size inmm

For information regarding materials, colours, drawings and the use of our items, please
refer to pages 124/125.

You might also be interested in the following products: GPN 300 F, GPN 305
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